1-888-332-6419
Aluminum Double Acting Cylinders
Capacity:
Max. Operating Pressure:
Stroke:
Min. - Max. Height:
30 - 150 Tons
10,000 psi
2 - 13 Inches
8.30 - 33.80 Inches
HUD Series - General Purpose, Lightweight
Cylinder
Capacity
(tons)
Stroke
(in)
Model
Number
Maximum Cylinder
Capacity (ton)
Cylinder Effective
Area (in2)
Oil Capacity
(in3) Weight
(lbs)
Push Pull Push Pull Push Pull
30
6.00 HUD3006 30.00 12.57 6.50 2.50 39.00 15.00 18.0
8.00 HUD3008 30.00 12.57 6.50 2.50 51.90 18.00 26.0
13.00 HUD3013 30.00 12.57 6.00 2.50 90.90 32.41 35.0
50
6.00 HUD5006 50.00 13.50 10.30 2.70 61.80 16.00 28.0
8.00 HUD5008 50.00 13.50 10.30 2.70 88.30 22.00 36.0
13.00 HUD5013 50.00 13.58 10.30 2.70 143.50 35.80 48.0
75
6.00 HUD7506 75.00 27.00 15.00 5.41 90.20 19.40 41.0
8.00 HUD7508 75.00 27.00 15.00 5.41 121.00 43.30 50.0
13.00 HUD7513 75.00 27.00 15.00 5.41 195.40 70.40 62.0
100
2.00 HUD10002 100.00 23.75 20.60 4.75 41.20 9.40 42.0
6.00 HUD10006 100.00 23.75 20.60 4.75 123.70 28.30 57.0
13.00 HUD10013 100.00 23.75 20.60 4.75 268.10 61.40 90.0
150
6.00 HUD15006 100.00 34.60 30.70 6.90 184.10 41.40 87.0
13.00 HUD15013 100.00 34.60 30.70 6.90 378.80 90.10 122.0
HUD7513HUD15006